CHALICE MINING LTD.

CHALICE MINING LTD.

ISIN:  AUOO0000CHN?7

Overview

2024/07/11 22:26:21

Price
0.8038 EUR

Difference

General attributes

ISIN

Symbol
Exchange
Currency
Sector
Security type

Market cap
(m)

Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

(2] 0.85% (0.01)

AUOO00000CHN7
CHN

Tradegate

EUR

Energy / Commodities
Stock

317 EUR

ASX ALL ORDINARIES
INDEX

0.8034 EUR (6,224)
0.8364 EUR (5,977)
0.7898 EUR

0.8224 EUR

0.7898 EUR

0.797 EUR

0.80843 EUR

1,750

1,414.75

2

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

606

CESKAS

spofitelna

WKN: CHN

6.00

5.00

4.00

3.00

2.00

L.00

0.00

Al

2020

2021 2022

2024

Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector
Date

2024/07/11
2024/07/10
2024/07/09
2024/07/08
2024/07/04

rrrrr

Headline

Akciove trhy - denni zprava
Akciové trhy - denni zprava
Akciové trhy - denni zprava
Akcioveé trhy - denni zprava
Akciové trhy - denni zprava

Download

CHCHCHCH

5Y
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/SearchDispatcher/Market/option/index.phtml?ID_INSTRUMENT_CLASS_OPTION=256840646
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem679777_index=on%20sector&ISIN=AU000000CHN7&ID_NOTATION=26114702
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=396906
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=8a3ebb03aa8f5928440cf008665b096f25a5a2743d76448d82a77d95b1a13bb7&idfile=60675&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60675%2F2024-07-11%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=54ee6c04876a8fd64&time=1720854734&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=396621
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=13b47930aa13527583a170480d4a8602c0a21a578aa2f12e25577d3f478a10c1&idfile=60668&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60668%2F2024-07-10%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=df307b66453f9a9f9&time=1720854734&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=396332
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=d5c794c045e8c7b0c7bb8836e2b5e88cb38cb1a94f4abc3677b6ea29d3420034&idfile=60661&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60661%2F2024-07-09%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=d386f94d8497e6b0c&time=1720854734&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=396144
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=f65973a746d343800d845d7730d35d37b0479b47aa28e0b341dadb904e2c05b2&idfile=60655&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60655%2F2024-07-08%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=2772f7cb8b0961f88&time=1720854734&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=395845
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=629d0b28805bf6d4e288bc652c33e6aadc6e58a77d2406419539f8adbeac5dd5&idfile=60641&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60641%2F2024-07-04%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=ceaac8cff0d3642db&time=1720854734&tool=RSC

CHALICE MINING LTD.

Details

2024/07/11 22:26:21

Price
0.8038 EUR

Difference

General attributes

(] 0.85% (0.01)

ISIN AUOO00000CHN7
Symbol CHN
Exchange Tradegate
Currency EUR
Sector Energy / Commodities
Security type Stock
Market cap 317 EUR
(m)
Benchmark ASX ALL ORDINARIES
INDEX
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 0.8034 EUR (6,224)
Ask (Ask size) 0.8364 EUR (5,977)
Open 0.7898 EUR
High 0.8224 EUR
Low 0.7898 EUR
Close (prev. day) 0.797 EUR
VWAP 0.80843 EUR
Volume (pcs) 1,750
Trading volume 1,414.75
Number of trades 2
Last size -
Performance and Risk
6m 1Y 3y
Perf (%) +0.48% -77.45% -82.80%
Perf (abs.) +0.00 -2.76 -3.87
Beta 1.86 2.23 2.17
Volatility 91.85 85.77 69.99
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

All listings for CHALICE MINING LTD.

0.8091 EUR (9,631
0.8699 EUR (8,592
0.8115 EUR (10,112
1.2326 EUR (11,266
1.1455 EUR (2024/05/28
0.5080 EUR (2024/02/06
3.6950 EUR (2023/07/14
(

)
)
)
)
)
)
)
0.5080 EUR (2024/02/06)

CESKAS
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Exchange [F] Date Time Price Trading volume  Number of
(mio.) trades

Tradegate 2024/ 22:26 0.8038 EUR 0.00 2

07/11
Stuttgart 2024/ 08:04 0.8066 EUR 0.00 1

07/12
Munich 2024/ 08:00 0.8042 EUR 0.00 1

07/12
Hamburg 2024/ 08:01 0.804 EUR 0.00 1

07/12
Frankfurt 2024/ 08:00 0.8042 EUR 0.00 1
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem675873_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem675873_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=26114702
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=30422587
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=30422586
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=116009074
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=34464464

CHALICE MINING LTD.

CESKAS

spofitelna

FINRA other OTC
Issues

Duesseldorf

Berlin

Australian Securities
Exchange

07/12

2024/
07/11

2024/
07/12

2024/
07/12

2024/
07/12

15:39 0.89USD  0.01

08:11 0.8016 EUR 0.00

08:08 0.804 EUR 0.00

08:10 1.31 AUD 4.25

1,792
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=42954513
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=42954513
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=303449068
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=14478568
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=14481748
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=14481748

CHALICE MINING LTD.

Company profile

Company Logo Company Profile

——

chalice

Contact Details
CHALICE MINING

Hay Street, Level 2 1292 6005 West Perth
Telefon: (+618) 9322 3960

Fax: (+618) 9322 5800

E-mail: info@chalicemining.com
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mailto:info@chalicemining.com
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